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Wyniki egzaminu maturalnego 

w I Liceum Ogólnokształcącym  
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FIZYKA 
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GEOGRAFIA 
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HISTORIA 
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INFORMATYKA 
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JĘZYK ANGIELSKI PP 
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JĘZYK ANGIELSKI PR 
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JĘZYK POLSKI PP 
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MATEMATYKA PP 

55 56 

80 

68 

89 90 

72 71 
78 

92 
83 

25 
32 32 30 33 32 

23 
28 

0,00 

10,00 

20,00 

30,00 

40,00 

50,00 

60,00 

70,00 

80,00 

90,00 

100,00 

wynik % zdających 



MATEMATYKA PR 

41 43 

56 56 
64 

84 

18 

52 

60 

41 

32 31 

1 1 1 

20 23 

0,00 

10,00 

20,00 

30,00 

40,00 

50,00 

60,00 

70,00 

80,00 

90,00 

wynik % zdających 



WIEDZA O SPOŁECZEŃSTWIE 
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